1/27/2010

gid LastName

401 STRAZD

402 KRAJIC

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$590.10

$590.10

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
($346.15)

($346.15)

LO

Void
QRace

$0.00
$0.00

#Paids/'Void

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00

$936.25 $936.25

$936.25 $936.25

$0.00

$0.00

70

70



