Drawer Report LO

1/27/2010

gid Las	stName <u>Dra</u>	<u>rwer</u> <u>Fi</u>	<u>ills</u> (<u>Coupons</u>			#Paids/Void	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					<u>(</u>	<u>QRace</u>					
401 ST	RAZD	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0
402 KR	AJIC \$5	590.10	\$0.00	\$0.00 (\$346.15)	\$0.00	34	\$936.25	\$936.25	\$0.00	70
Totals:	\$5	590.10		((\$346.15)		34	\$936.25	\$936.25		70